Linie B2 Nord / Selhorst

A
& Eusternberg
muhlenberg 2
——— 96.m Rietbey

Touren am Vormittag Touren am Nachmittag

Linie B2 Nord/Selhorst

2 5 8 11 14 17
Uhrzeit Uhrzeit

IEDEKA Center 8:30 10:00 | 11:30 14:30 16:00 17:30
IBrauerei 8:33 10:03 | 11:33 14:33 16:03 17:33
lMerschweg 8:34 10:04 | 11:34 14:34 16:04 17:34
IlordanstraBe 8:35 10:05 | 11:35 14:35 16:05 17:35
Bokeler StraRe 8:37 | 10:07 | 11:37 14:37 16:07 17:37
Bokeler Str./B55 8:38 10:08 | 11:38 14:38 16:08 17:38
HochtestraBe 1 8:40 | 10:10 | 11:40 14:40 16:10 17:40
HochtestraBe 8 8:42 10:12 | 11:42 14:42 16:12 17:42 f b
Lippentruper StraRe 8:43 | 10:13 | 1143 14:43 16:13 17:43 D o r u S
Konigsberger StraBe 8:45 | 10:15 | 11:45 14:45 16:15 17:45 Langenberg/BenteIer
MiihlenstraBe 8:47 10:17 | 11:47 14:47 16:17 17:47 i i
Haselkamp 8:49 | 10:19 | 11:49 | | 14:49 | 16:19 | 17:49 Nachhaltig mobil e.V.
Altenheim 8:51 | 10:21 | 11:51 14:51 16:21 | 17:51
Friedhof/Blumenweg 8:53 | 10:23 | 11:53 14:53 16:23 17:53
Friedenskirche 8:54 10:24 | 11:54 14:54 16:24 17:54
Rathaus (Nord) 8:55 10:25 | 11:55 14:55 16:25 17:55
St. Lambertus Kirche 8:56 | 10:26 | 11:56 14:56 | 16:26 | 17:56 .= B CEMEIN
HauptstraRe (Siid) 8:57 | 10:27 | 11:57 | | 14:57 | 1627 | 17:57 aEE LANGENBERG
EDEKA Center 8:58 10:28 | 11:58 14:58 16:28 17:58




